
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 521 
 
8:20 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:34 ___ (1) 26326 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(2) 8:34 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ BROWNS WY 
(3) 8:40 ___ 26471 LAWRENCE ADAMS DRIVE 
(4) 8:40 ___ 26546 LAWRENCE ADAMS DR 
(5) 8:41 ___ LAWRENCE ADAMS DR @ MATTIE CT 
(6) 8:42 ___ LAWRENCE ADAMS DR @ EAST THERESA CT 
(7) 8:44 ___ LAWRENCE ADAMS DR @ CECILIA CT 
(8) 8:45 ___ FRISCHHOLZ CT @ DEL IBERA CT 
(9) 8:46 ___ 37700 FRISCHHOLZ CT 
(10) 8:48 ___ MECHANICSVILLE RD @ SUTTLERS REST LN 
(11) 8:48 ___ 26405 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(12) 8:49 ___ 26325 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(13) 8:50 ___ HARROW HILLS CT @ GARDINER CT 
(14) 8:55 ___ 25683 MECHANICSVILLE RD 
(15) 9:05 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 537 
 
8:08 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:24 ___ 35685 AVIATION (1) YACHT CLUB ROAD 
(2) 8:30 ___ GOLF COURSE DR @ PINE CT 
(3) 8:31 ___ 35455 GOLF COURSE DR 
(4) 8:32 ___ 35510 GOLF COURSE DR 
(5) 8:32 ___ 35571 GOLF COURSE DR 
(6) 8:34 ___ 35739 GOLF COURSE DRIVE 
(7) 8:35 ___ 35720 CHIEF RD 
(8) 8:38 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ SANDY CT 
(9) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 551 
 
8:06 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:21 ___ ARMY NAVY DR (1) @ PROSPECT HILL RD 
(2) 8:22 ___ 36011 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(3) 8:23 ___ 35961 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(4) 8:24 ___ 35903 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(5) 8:24 ___ ARMY NAVY DR @ SHENANDOAH DR 
(6) 8:30 ___ 35351 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(7) 8:31 ___ 35466 ARMY NAVY DR 
(8) 8:32 ___ 35571 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(9) 8:32 ___ 35629 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(10) 8:33 ___ 35663 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(11) 8:34 ___ 35696 ARMY NAVY DRIVE 
(12) 8:34 ___ ARMY NAVY DR @ STEFANIE LN 



(13) 8:35 ___ 35625 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(14) 8:36 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ SHENANDOAH DR 
(15) 8:37 ___ 35771 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(16) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 556 
 
7:57 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:10 ___ 37990 HATCHET (1) THICKET ROAD 
(2) 8:13 ___ OLEN MATTINGLY RD @ BOATMAN LN 
(3) 8:15 ___ OLEN MATTINGLY RD @ LOUIS THOMAS RD 
(4) 8:16 ___ 21134 OLEN MATTINGLY RD 
(5) 8:16 ___ 38264 HATCHET THICKET RD 
(6) 8:17 ___ 38330 HATCHET THICKET RD 
(7) 8:22 ___ 20624 GOLDEN THOMPSON RD 
(8) 8:24 ___ GOLDEN THOMPSON RD @ CLARENCE GASS RD 
(9) 8:25 ___ 20917 GOLDEN THOMPSON RD 
(10) 8:25 ___ 21014 GOLDEN THOMPSON RD 
(11) 8:27 ___ ABELL RD @ PLEASANT PLAINS WY 
(12) 8:28 ___ ABELL RD @ DICKERSON RD 
(13) 8:29 ___ ABELL RD @ DOGGIE LN 
(14) 8:29 ___ 20939 ABELL ROAD 
(15) 8:30 ___ 20968 ABELL RD 
(16) 8:32 ___ VAN WARD RD @ MATTINGLY RD 
(17) 8:36 ___ 38698 ROBERT LACEY RD 
(18) 8:38 ___ ABELL RD @ MORRIS POINT RD 
(19) 8:40 ___ COLLINWOOD DR @ CHASKO RD 
(20) 8:41 ___ 38674 COLLINWOOD DR 
(21) 8:42 ___ COLLINWOOD DR @ ABELL RD 
(22) 8:43 ___ ABELL RD @ GERARD'S COVE RD 
(23) 8:44 ___ 21615 ABELL RD 
(24) 8:45 ___ 21834 COLTON POINT RD 
(25) 8:46 ___ 22091 COLTON POINT ROAD 
(26) 8:47 ___ 22090 COLTON POINT RD 
(27) 8:47 ___ 22145 COLTON POINT RD 
(28) 8:51 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ BILLS WY 
(29) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 565 
 
8:18 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:32 ___ TIN TOP SCHOOL (1) RD @ KIMBERLY CT 
(2) 8:35 ___ 26547 TIN TOP SCHOOL RD 
(3) 8:35 ___ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD @ ELIZABETH CT 
(4) 8:41 ___ MEADOW WOOD DR @ WHIPPOORWILL CT 
(5) 8:42 ___ MEADOW WOOD DR @ MORNING DOVE CT 
(6) 8:43 ___ MEADOW WOOD DR @ HUMMINGBIRD CT 
(7) 8:43 ___ MEADOW WOOD DR @ DOG PARK LN 



(8) 8:45 ___ MEADOW WOOD DR @ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD 
(9) 8:45 ___ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD @ DAVID DR 
(10) 8:47 ___ DAVID DR @ WEST LAKELAND DR 
(11) 8:48 ___ 36895 WEST LAKELAND DR 
(12) 8:49 ___ 36964 WEST LAKELAND DR 
(13) 8:49 ___ 37048 WEST LAKELAND DR 
(14) 8:50 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ ANNE CT 
(15) 9:05 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 568 
 
8:15 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(1) 8:24 ___ 25025 MADDOX RD 
(2) 8:25 ___ 24928 MADDOX RD 
(3) 8:25 ___ MADDOX RD @ RIVENDELL WY 
(4) 8:26 ___ MADDOX RD @ LUCIE BEALL LN 
(5) 8:27 ___ MADDOX RD @ BASHFORD LN 
(6) 8:28 ___ 24611 MADDOX ROAD 
(7) 8:32 ___ CENTER AVE @ ROOSEVELT BLVD 
(8) 8:34 ___ CENTER AVE @ MILL POINT RD 
(9) 8:35 ___ MILL POINT RD @ HUGHES AV 
(10) 8:36 ___ 36273 MILL POINT ROAD 
(11) 8:37 ___ 36498 MILL POINT ROAD 
(12) 8:37 ___ 24346 MADDOX RD 
(13) 8:38 ___ 24099 MADDOX RD 
(14) 8:39 ___ MADDOX RD @ HAYS LN 
(15) 8:39 ___ MADDOX RD @ VIXEN RUN LN 
(16) 8:39 ___ MADDOX RD @ WILLOW GLEN LN 
(17) 8:40 ___ MADDOX RD @ ABELLS CATTLE TRAIL 
(18) 8:40 ___ 23606 MADDOX RD 
(19) 8:42 ___ 36189 NOTLEY HALL RD 
(20) 8:42 ___ NOTLEY HALL RD @ NOTLEY WOODS LN 
(21) 8:43 ___ NOTLEY HALL RD @ POPPS LN 
(22) 8:45 ___ MADDOX RD @ ANNIES LN 
(23) 8:45 ___ MADDOX RD @ BUSHWOOD CITY RD 
(24) 8:47 ___ 23000 MADDOX RD 
(25) 8:48 ___ 22965 MADDOX RD 
(26) 8:48 ___ MADDOX RD @ RIVERVIEW WY 
(27) 8:48 ___ MADDOX RD @ BAUGHER LN 
(28) 8:49 ___ BUSHWOOD RD @ BITSYS WY 
(29) 8:50 ___ BUSHWOOD RD @ SUSSEX FARM KOBA LN 
(30) 8:53 ___ 23391 BUSHWOOD RD 
(31) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 585 
 
7:56 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:07 ___ BUSHWOOD (1) RD @ BUNNY HILL LN 



(2) 8:10 ___ BUSHWOOD WHARF RD @ CHICKAHOMINY RD 
(3) 8:11 ___ 36846 BUSHWOOD WHARF ROAD 
(4) 8:14 ___ 37221 BUSHWOOD WHARF ROAD 
(5) 8:21 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ GIBSON RD 
(6) 8:21 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ JOYCE ST 
(7) 8:22 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ MOORE RD 
(8) 8:23 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ WILLIE CHESELDINE RD 
(9) 8:26 ___ WHITES NECK RD @ BEITZELL RD 
(10) 8:29 ___ OSCAR HAYDEN RD @ TOM BAILEY LN 
(11) 8:31 ___ 21953 OSCAR HAYDEN RD 
(12) 8:33 ___ 22190 WHITES NECK RD 
(13) 8:33 ___ 37368 BUSHWOOD WHARF RD 
(14) 8:34 ___ 37500 BUSHWOOD WHARF RD 
(15) 8:40 ___ PLEASANT LN @ HILLTOP DR 
(16) 8:40 ___ PLEASANT LN @ OAKLEY DR 
(17) 8:40 ___ PLEASANT LN @ SPRING DALE DR 
(18) 8:41 ___ PLEASANT LN @ WILSON DR 
(19) 8:42 ___ PLEASANT LN @ MILL CREEK DR 
(20) 8:43 ___ WICOMICO DR @ IRVING DR 
(21) 8:43 ___ 22615 MILL CREEK DR 
(22) 8:44 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ OVERLAND DR 
(23) 8:45 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ WILSON DR 
(24) 8:45 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ OWENS DR 
(25) 8:46 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ SPRING DALE DR 
(26) 8:47 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ MEADOW RD 
(27) 8:48 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ LONGVIEW WY 
(28) 8:48 ___ LONGVIEW BLVD @ UPLAND DR 
(29) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 596 
 
8:35 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
(1) 8:45 ___ 37484 MANOR RD 
(2) 8:48 ___ MANOR RD @ HILL FARM LN 
(3) 8:49 ___ MANOR RD @ TENNYSON FAMILY LN 
(4) 8:49 ___ 36738 MANOR RD 
(5) 8:54 ___ 25045 HURRY RD 
(6) 8:56 ___ HURRY RD @ BEAVAN LN 
(7) 8:57 ___ 24469 HURRY RD 
(8) 8:59 ___ HURRY RD @ MATTINGLY LATHAM RD 
(9) 8:59 ___ HURRY RD @ FANCY DISCOVERY LN 
(10) 9:00 ___ 24027 HURRY RD 
(11) 9:00 ___ HURRY RD @ QUADE LN 
(12) 9:00 ___ HURRY RD @ GRAND LN 
(13) 9:01 ___ HURRY RD @ FRANK HALL LN 
(14) 9:01 ___ HURRY RD @ LACEY FAMILY LN 
(15) 9:02 ___ 23763 HURRY RD 
(16) 9:03 ___ HURRY RD @ JEANS WY 
(17) 9:03 ___ HURRY RD @ DOC LACEY LN 



(18) 9:04 ___ HURRY RD @ JOHN WALTER LN 
(19) 9:05 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 606 
 
8:15 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:30 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ TIN TOP SCHOOL RD 
8:(1) 31 ___ 26767 YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(2) 8:31 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ WEST WINSTON DR 
(3) 8:32 ___ 37140 EAST LAKELAND DR 
(4) 8:33 ___ 37205 EAST LAKELAND DR 
(5) 8:34 ___ 37258 EAST LAKELAND DR 
(6) 8:35 ___ EAST LAKELAND DR @ EAST SPICER DR 
(7) 8:36 ___ EAST SPICER DR @ YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(8) 8:37 ___ 26398 YOWAISKI MILL ROAD 
(9) 8:37 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ TRIPLE CREEK LN 
(10) 8:38 ___ YOWAISKI MILL RD @ RISON LN 
(11) 8:38 ___ 26170 YOWAISKI MILL RD 
(12) 8:47 ___ 38105 MANOR RD 
(13) 8:48 ___ 38005 MANOR RD 
(14) 8:49 ___ 37800 MANOR RD 
(15) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 635 
 
8:14 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:29 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB (1) RD @ ARGENTINA DR 
(2) 8:31 ___ 26115 HILLS DR 
(3) 8:31 ___ 26070 HILLS DRIVE 
(4) 8:32 ___ 26004 HILLS DRIVE 
(5) 8:33 ___ HILLS DR @ HILL TOP CT 
(6) 8:34 ___ HILLS DR @ BUSH CT 
(7) 8:34 ___ 25830 HILLS DRIVE 
(8) 8:35 ___ HILLS DR @ SYCAMORE DR 
(9) 8:36 ___ 26116 SYCAMORE DRIVE 
(10) 8:36 ___ SYCAMORE DR @ SYCAMORE CT 
(11) 8:37 ___ 26030 CRESENT LANE 
(12) 8:38 ___ 26100 CRESENT LANE 
(13) 8:38 ___ 26153 CRESENT LANE 
(14) 8:39 ___ AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD @ WHITETAIL WY 
(15) 8:40 ___ 36129 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(16) 8:40 ___ 36143 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 
(17) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 651 
 
8:03 ___ MARGARET BRENT MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(1) 8:12 ___ 23925 COLTON POINT RD 
(2) 8:12 ___ 23856 COLTON POINT ROAD 
(3) 8:12 ___ 23717 COLTON POINT ROAD 
(4) 8:13 ___ 23412 COLTON POINT RD 
(5) 8:14 ___ 23249 COLTON POINT RD 
(6) 8:14 ___ 23213 COLTON POINT RD 
(7) 8:15 ___ 23075 OAKLEY RD 
(8) 8:19 ___ 21685/21693 OAKLEY ROAD 
(9) 8:21 ___ OAKLEY RD @ CRYER RD 
(10) 8:21 ___ OAKLEY RD @ MOSSEY LEA LN 
(11) 8:25 ___ BURCH RD @ DENT RD 
(12) 8:29 ___ OAKLEY RD @ HODGES RD 
(13) 8:29 ___ 22373 OAKLEY RD 
(14) 8:30 ___ OAKLEY RD @ COBRUMS WHARF RD 
(15) 8:33 ___ 38965 MAYCROFT ROAD 
(16) 8:35 ___ MAYCROFT RD @ COBRUMS WHARF RD 
(17) 8:36 ___ 22625 OAKLEY RD 
(18) 8:36 ___ OAKLEY RD @ BANERJEE CT 
(19) 8:37 ___ 22829 OAKLEY RD 
(20) 8:37 ___ 22977 OAKLEY ROAD 
(21) 8:38 ___ OAKLEY RD @ TED DR 
(22) 8:40 ___ TED CIR @ PLEASANT CT 
(23) 8:41 ___ 38556 TED DR 
(24) 8:43 ___ DOWNS DR @ THOMAS CT 
(25) 8:47 ___ 23171 GRAMPTON RD 
(26) 8:49 ___ 23420 GRAMPTON RD 
(27) 8:51 ___ 23372 HURRY ROAD 
(28) 8:51 ___ 23384 HURRY RD 
(29) 8:52 ___ HURRY RD @ QUADE FARM LANE 
(30) 8:52 ___ 23434 HURRY RD 
(31) 8:53 ___ HURRY RD @ MT CHANCE FARM LN 
(32) 8:53 ___ HURRY RD @ MT CHANCE CT 
(33) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 
Anchor: Dynard Elementary School 
Bus: 661 
 
8:03 ___ CHOPTICON HIGH SCHOOL 
8:18 ___ RIVER SPRINGS RD (END) 
8:(1) 19 ___ 37481 RIVER SPRINGS RD 
(2) 8:22 ___ WATERLOO CIR @ WATERLOO RD 
(3) 8:26 ___ POINT BREEZE RD @ BAYVIEW RD 
(4) 8:27 ___ BAYVIEW RD @ COLTON POINT RD 
(5) 8:27 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ GERARD LN 
(6) 8:28 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ DUKEHARTS CREEK RD 



(7) 8:28 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ CULLINS GASS RD 
(8) 8:29 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ KOPELS RD 
(9) 8:29 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ ENFIELD LN 
(10) 8:29 ___ 20930 COLTON POINT RD 
(11) 8:30 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ LOUIS BAILEY RD 
(12) 8:30 ___ 20990 COLTON POINT ROAD 
(13) 8:31 ___ 21184 COLTON POINT RD 
(14) 8:31 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ RIVER SPRINGS SCHOOL RD 
(15) 8:32 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ JACK GIBSON RD 
(16) 8:33 ___ PAUL ELLIS RD @ DENNIS RD 
(17) 8:34 ___ 37649 PAUL ELLIS ROAD 
(18) 8:35 ___ 21560 COLTON POINT RD 
(19) 8:38 ___ 22475 COLTON POINT ROAD 
(20) 8:38 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ MILESTOWN OAK LN 
(21) 8:39 ___ 23050 COLTON POINT RD 
(22) 8:44 ___ 38471 SUGAR HOLE ROAD 
(23) 8:44 ___ SUGAR HOLE RD @ OLD TRAPPE LN 
(24) 8:48 ___ COLTON POINT RD @ SUSSEX LN 
(25) 8:49 ___ 22700 MADDOX RD 
(26) 8:50 ___ 22828 MADDOX RD 
(27) 8:50 ___ 22877 MADDOX RD 
(28) 8:50 ___ 22894 MADDOX RD 
(29) 8:55 ___ DYNARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 


